LenFering 72 15 K5

—————— & - 4

SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU GMBH MKD 61-M-E TGL 8-190

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU
GMBH

Unterkategorie Koffer

Nummernschild 66bzf3

Kilometerstand 111.700km

Baujahr 2019

Datum der Erstzulassung 22-08-2019

Farbe white
Zustand Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand Gut
Kraftstoff Diesel
Emissionsklasse Euro 6

Eigenschaften



Leergewicht
Tragfédhigkeit
Max. Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Kabine

Zylinderinhalt

5.169kg
2.321kg
7.490kg
805cm
255cm
no

4.580cc



SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU GMBH MKD 61-M-E TGL 8-190

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2
Achsenkonfiguration 4x2
Ubertragung Handgeschenk
Vermogenswerte 140kw

Zubehor



	SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU GMBH MKD 61- M - E TGL 8-190
	SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU GMBH MKD 61- M - E TGL 8-190

