

#### SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU GMBH MKD 61- M - E TGL 8-190

## Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU GMBH
Unterkategorie	Koffer
Nummernschild	66bzf3
Kilometerstand	111.700km
Baujahr	2019
Datum der Erstzulassung	22-08-2019
Farbe	white
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Emissionsklasse	Euro 6





















Leergewicht	5.169kg
Tragfähigkeit	2.321kg
Max. Gewicht	7.490kg
Länge	805cm
Breite	255cm
Kabine	no
Zylinderinhalt	4.580cc

## SAXAS NUTZFAHR WRDAU GMBH MKD 61- M - E TGL 8-190

# Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen	2
Achsenkonfiguration	4x2
Übertragung	Handgeschenk
Vermögenswerte	140kw

### Zubehör